9-10-2013 12:11 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19983 CHK: 014329 02853 CAROLINA BACKFLOW SPECIA 1 14927 225.00 225.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19993 CHK: 014339 02853 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201307080411 75.00 300.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902014A 77.85 377.85
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902060 21.81 399.66
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902111A 12.25 411.91
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902327A 297.00 708.91
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902624B 109.50 818.41
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902772 74.81 893.22
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902781 25.20 918.42
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902820 27.64 946.06
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902883A 72.93 1,018.99
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903165 39.29 1,058.28
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903195 16.20 1,074.48
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903753 156.63 1,231.11
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904633 93.73 1,324.84
7/29/13 7/29 A20084 CHK: 014407 02884 W. P. LAW 539 313806 135.90 1,460.74
7/29/13 7/29 A20084 CHK: 014407 02884 W. P. LAW 539 314952 13.58 1,474.32
7/29/13 7/29 A20084 CHK: 014407 02884 W. P. LAW 539 612575 2.04 1,476.36
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 1,476.36 CR: 0.00 1,476.36
8/05/13 8/05 A20114 CHK: 014425 02895 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902099A 67.93 1,544.29
8/05/13 8/05 A20114 CHK: 014425 02895 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902527B 208.84 1,753.13
8/05/13 8/05 A20114 CHK: 014425 02895 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904602 35.22 1,788.35
8/05/13 8/05 A20114 CHK: 014425 02895 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 923301 146.45 1,934.80
8/12/13 8/12 A20138 CHK: 014445 02899 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65221666 188.50 2,123.30
8/12/13 8/12 A20138 CHK: 014445 02899 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65286065 305.64 2,428.94
8/12/13 8/12 A20138 CHK: 014445 02899 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65350085 112.36 2,541.30
8/12/13 8/12 A20138 CHK: 014445 02899 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65418165 201.98 2,743.28
8/12/13 8/12 A20138 CHK: 014445 02899 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65528364 411.90 3,155.18
8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 59.00 3,214.18
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,737.82 CR: 0.00 1,737.82

=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,214.18 CR: 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/26/13 8/26 A20199 CHK: 014484 02908 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00059086 2,196.89 2,196.89
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,196.89  CR: 0.00 2,196.89
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,196.89  CR: 0.00
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19994 CHK: 014340 02853 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902806A 84.82 84.82
7/08/13 7/08 A20004 CHK: 014350 02853 UNIFIRST 190 2160794130 127.95 212.77
7/29/13 7/29 A20082 CHK: 014405 02884 UNIFIRST 190 2160798242 127.95 340.72
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 340.72  CR: 0.00 340.72
8/05/13 8/05 A20122 CHK: 014433 02895 UNIFIRST 190 2160795518 139.65 480.37
8/05/13 8/05 A20122 CHK: 014433 02895 UNIFIRST 190 2160796880 127.95 608.32
8/05/13 8/05 A20122 CHK: 014433 02895 UNIFIRST 190 2160799583 127.95 736.27
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 395.55  CR: 0.00 395.55
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 736.27 CR 0.00
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20116 CHK: 014427 02895 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14355 90.00 90.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20116 CHK: 014427 02895 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14356 90.00 180.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20116 CHK: 014427 02895 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14357 90.00 270.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20116 CHK: 014427 02895 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14358 90.00 360.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20116 CHK: 014427 02895 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14359 45.00 405.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20116 CHK: 014427 02895 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14360 90.00 495.00
8/05/13 8/05 A20116 CHK: 014427 02895 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14361 90.00 585.00
8/12/13 8/12 A20129 CHK: 014436 02899 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 376574 337.63 922.63
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 922.63  CR: 0.00 922.63

=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 922.63 CR: 0.00
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A20001 CHK: 014347 02853 SCE&G 163 201307080385 79.42 79.42
7/08/13 7/08 A20001 CHK: 014347 02853 SCE&G 163 201307080387 74.37 153.79
=============  JULY ACTIVITY DB: 153.79  CR: 0.00 153.79
8/12/13 8/12 A20142 CHK: 014449 02899 SCE&G 163 201308090481 90.67 244.46
8/12/13 8/12 A20142 CHK: 014449 02899 SCE&G 163 201308090483 63.92 308.38
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 154.59  CR: 0.00 154.59
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 308.38  CR: 0.00
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/15/13 7/15 A20024 CHK: 014368 02866 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9707325106 88.44 88.44
=============  JULY ACTIVITY DB: 88.44  CR: 0.00 88.44
8/19/13 8/19 A20176 CHK: 014474 02903 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9708983766 88.72 177.16
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 88.72  CR: 0.00 88.72
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 177.16 CR 0.00
5040-50700 MATNTENANCE / REPATR
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19991 CHK: 014337 02853 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-66465 72.61 72.61
7/08/13 7/08 A19991 CHK: 014337 02853 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-66468 17.53 90.14
7/08/13 7/08 A19991 CHK: 014337 02853 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-66488 61.08 151.22
7/08/13 7/08 A19991 CHK: 014337 02853 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-66581 4.91 156.13
7/08/13 7/08 A19991 CHK: 014337 02853 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-66789 5.98 162.11
7/08/13 7/08 A19991 CHK: 014337 02853 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-66806 14.97 177.08
7/08/13 7/08 A19991 CHK: 014337 02853 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-67022 3.69 180.77
7/29/13 7/29 A20080 CHK: 014403 02884 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR 224 IM85784 97.78 278.55
JULY ACTIVITY DB: 278.55  CR: 0.00 278.55
8/12/13 8/12 A20135 CHK: 014442 02899 DISCOUNT TIRE OF TRMO 051 049917 10.00 288.55
8/12/13 8/12 A20137 CHK: 014444 02899 TRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 1D-67277 1.38 289.93
8/12/13 8/12 A20137 CHK: 014444 02899 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-67547 2.68 292.61
8/12/13 8/12 A20137 CHK: 014444 02899 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-67671 46.10 338.71
8/12/13 8/12 A20137 CHK: 014444 02899 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-67916 50.28 388.99
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2013 THRU Aug-2013
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST ~ DATE TRAN # REFERENCE  PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
8/12/13 8/12 A20137 CHK: 014444 02899 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-67918 8.12 397.11
8/12/13 8/12 A20137 CHK: 014444 02899 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-67920 63.62 460.73
8/12/13 8/12 A20137 CHK: 014444 02899 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-67958 13.14 473.87
8/14/13 8/14 A20153 CHK: 014457 02900 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201308140497 1,826.19 2,300.06
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY  DB: 2,021.51  CR: 0.00 2,021.51
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,300.06  CR: 0.00
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/08/13 7/08 A19990 CHK: 014336 02853 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119274 27.81 27.81
=============  JULY ACTIVITY DB: 27.81  CR: 0.00 27.81
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 27.81  CR: 0.00
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
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000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 9,883.38 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 9,883.38 0.00



